
Country City Agents Contact Email Telephone Handphone Strength Network

Argentina Buenos Aires Inter American Cargo Group S A Santiago Bunge sbunge@interamerican.com.ar +54-11-40217070 +54-911-51823422 Sea WCA

Argentina Buenos Aires International Transport Services S A Eduardo Larens ellarens@logistic.com.ar +54-11-43420771 Sea WCA

Argentina Buenos Aires Seaside Logistics S A Juan Pablo De Matteis jp@sea-side.com.ar +54-11-43315644 +54-11-56101755 Air/Sea WCA

Australia Perth Express-Link International Leigh Moss leigh@eli.com.au +61-8-93534711 +61-417-033141 Sea/Projects WCA

Australia Melbourne Freight and More Pty Ltd Dan Yardeny dan@freightandmore.com.au +61 (0) 9867-4544 Air/Sea Independent

Australia Sydney Poseidon Freight Pty Ltd. Ruth Wyss anna@poseidonfreight.com +61 2 8338 0633 Air/Sea WCA

Australia Welshpool XLI Ian Fletcher ian@xli.aero (08) 9350 2300 0417 921 197 Air/Sea WCA

Azerbaijan Baku Fomag Baku LLC Ilkin Sharifov isharifov@formag.com +994-12-5974824 +994-50-3346148 Sea Independent

Brazil Sao Paolo Custom Cargo Claudio Festa claudio.festa@custom.com.br +55-11-55013738 +55-11-96366165 Sea WCA

Brazil Itajai DC Logistics Ivo Mafra ivo.mafra@dclogisticsbrasil.com +55-47-32494000 +55-47-99197690 Air/Sea WCA

Canada Mississauga Freight Partners International Inc. Jake Amso jake@freightpartners.com 905.565.0321  Air/Sea WCA

Canada Toronto Mantoria Inc Robert Elvidge belvidge@mantoria.com +514-4884004 Sea/Projects

Canada Mississauga Zodiac Impex Inc. Elton D’souza elton@zodiacimpex.com 1-289-729-0719 Air/Sea WCA

Czech Republic Prague Austramar spol sro Jiri Marek jiri.marek@austramar.cz +420-226-201001 +420-602-759588 Projects Independent

France Paris Challenge Logistics Jean-Marc Lebrun jean-marc.lebrun@challenge-int.fr +33-2-32796312 +33-6-73870303 Air/Sea WCA

France Paris France Cargo International Denis Mandil dmandil@fci-cie.com +33-140850776 Sea/Projects WCA

France Paris Mathez Frederic Mercier fmercier@mathez-intl.com +33-148627390 Air/Sea WCA

Germany Bremen Carl Hartmann GmbH & Co. Kim Behnke k.behnke@carl-hartmann.de +49 421 30293-32 +49 174 3428805  Air/Sea WCA

Germany Hamburg Cross Freight GmbH Norbert Schurkamp norbert.schurkamp@crossfreight.de +49-40-59398933 Air WCA

Germany Bremen F.W. Neukirch International Matthias Boguslawski mboguslawski@neukirch.de +49-421-4894222 +49-171-9708518 Air/Sea WCA

Germany Frankfurt Friedrich Zufall GmbH & Co. KG  Sarah Enders Sarah.Enders@zufall.de +49 661 16 - 357 Air WCA

Germany Frankfurt INTROPA Speditionsgesellschaft mbH Mario Pasqua mario.pasqua@intropa.de +49 -6107 / 98950 Air WCA

Germany Hamburg Lorenz + Schmidt Intl Logistics Manfred Wochatz m.wochatz@lssped.de +49-40-78918230 +49-1724276309 Sea WCA

Germany Frankfurt Streck Transport GmbH Felix Johannes felix.johannes@streck.de +49-761-1305602 +49-163-8541531 Air/Sea WCA

Germany Hamburg TCI - TAI Intl Logistics GmbH Timo Wittmann t.wittmann@myTCIgroup.com +49-711-70709550 +49-172-9902981 Projects WCA
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Germany Hamburg Transport & Services GmbH (TAS) Michael Reimers mreimers@transportandservice.de +49-40-2981340 +49-173-2464756 Sea WCA

India Delhi Express Logistics Nadir Kalappadan nadir.kalappadan@efslogistics.net Sea/Projects WCA

India Delhi SRV Global Logistics Vikram DeSouza vdesouza@srvglobal.in +91-9967655868 Air/Sea WCA

India Mumbai Max Maritime Pvt Ltd Baburaj baburaj@maxmpl.com +91 22 4970 7040 Sea WCA

Israel Tel Aviv Connect Logistics Yifat Yaron Ben Arie marketing@connect-log.com +972.73.2342773 +972.52.2500953 Air/Sea WCA

Israel Tel Aviv Multi-Trans Air/Sea WCA

Israel Tel Aviv Team International Noam export@teamtransport.co.il +972.8.925.2182 Air/Sea WCA

Italy Milan ACLine Srl Giulia Serra giulia@acline.it  +39 010 4694 164 Air/Sea C5C

Italy Milan CSI Logistics Ivo Giovannini ivo.giovannini@csilogistics.it +39-2-2130351 Projects WCA

Italy Milan Fercam Farid Selmoune farid.selmoune@fercam.com +39-2-93198394 +39-338-5384612 Air/Sea WCA

Italy Milan Fercam Domenico Lopriore domenico.lopriore@fercam.com +48-58-6274263 +39-366-9128525 Air/Sea WCA

Italy Milan OTIM Riccardo Cutillo cutillor@otim.net +39-10-6032203 +39-348-004314 Sea/Projects WCA

 Kuwait Kuwait  Al Eid International Logistic Co. Ayyaz Khot operations@ailcoint.com +965-24311005 Air/Project Lognet

 Kuwait Kuwait  Celerity Shipping & Forwarding Co. W.L.L. Sean Quiney sean@celerityship.com Air/Sea C5C

Lebanon Beirut Gifco Logistics Sarl Ihab Ghorayeb ihab@gifco.com +961-1-450550 +961-3-781777 Air/Sea WCA

Lebanon Beirut Net Logistics Sarl Mourad Aoun mourad.aoun@thenetlogistics.com +961-1-560066 +961-3-228288 Air/Sea/Projects WCA

Lebanon Beirut Sea Sky Services Sarl Rima Azar seaskyservicessarl@gmail.com 00 961-1-587020 Air/Sea WCA

Mexico Mexico City America Logistic Group David Gutierrez dgutierrez.alg@sistemasaereos.com.mx +52-55-57638152 Air/Sea Independent

Mexico Monterrey Multitraslados Maru Jimenez mjimenez@multitraslados.com +52-81-88629000 +52-81-11131456 Air/Sea WCA

Mexico Mexico City Racing Cargo Eduardo Haros eduardo.haros@racingcargo.com +52-81-82488000 +52=81-16600252 Air/Sea WCA

Mexico Guadalajara To Door Hugo Ortiz hugo@todoor.com.mx +52-33-36303177 +52-1-3331781185 Air/Sea WCA

Netherlands Fast Forward Freight B.V. Lovella Agbayani l.agbayani@fastforwardfreight.com +31 (0)20 5000 300 +31 (0)6 2248 6543 Air/Sea/Projects WCA

Netherlands Rotterdam Jordex Shipping bv Peter Kuijper pk@jordex.nl +31-10-2836210 +31-6-50516394 Air/Sea WCA

Netherlands Amsterdam Share Logistics B.V. Bert Westland B.Westland@sharelogistics.com +31-20-7630082 Air

Netherlands Rotterdam Share Logistics B.V. Martin Van Dueren M.van.dueren@sharelogistics.com +31-10-5033822 Sea/Projects WCA

Netherlands Amsterdam Steder Group Andy Kers andy.kers@stedergroup.nl +31-10-5033300 +31=6-20547366 Sea/Projects WCA

Norway Norway Hevold Shipping AS André M. Solem as@hevold.no +47 22 05 26 00 +47 91 80 61 34 Sea/Projects GPLN

Poland Warsaw Tirsped International Zbigniew Tyszko zbigniew.tyszko@tirsped.com.pl +48-22-5197013 Air/Sea/Projects WCA



Portugal Lisbon Totalplan Porto Alvaro Barbosa a.barbosa@totalplanporto.pt +351-229-961205 +351-937-323345 Air/Sea WCA

Romania Bucharest KLG Europe Logistics Srl Mircea Geletu m.geletu@ro.klgeurope.com +40 21 40 84 040 Air WCA

Russia St Petersburg Intertrans Transport Mikhail Judin mjudin@inter-trans.ru +7-812-3242144 +7-911-2100057 Air/Sea WCA

Saudi Arabia Jeddah Natco International Syed Abbas Ali abbas@natcosa.com +966-2-6525958 +966-50-6690886 Air/Sea WCA

Saudi Arabia Riyadh SMSA Express Transportation Co. Ltd Fraz Ahmed Khan fkhan@smsaexpress.com +966-11-4633999 +966-562735979 Air/Sea WCA

Saudi Arabia Jeddah United Dex Moutasem Qalawi moutasem.qalawi@uniteddex.com +966 12 206 2225 +966 5 44333117 Air/Sea WCA

South Africa Johannesburg DN Freight Olin Frederiksen olin@dnfreight.co.za +27-11-8228030 +27-82-4680619 Air/Sea WCA

Spain Madrid Altius Antonio Mendez amendez@grupoaltius.com +34-914-311363 +34-627-484697 Air/Sea/Projects WCA

Spain Madrid Altius Salvador Corrales scorrales@grupoaltius.com +34-914-323189 +34-610-902061 Air/Sea/Projects WCA

Spain Barcelona LEGEND FORWARDING GROUP, S.L. José Monreal jm@leforgroup.com + 34 93 319.20.73 Air/Sea AON

Spain Barcelona FILL CARGO Octavia Florea sales@fillcargo.com +34 93 441 43 4 Air/Sea WCA

Spain Bilbao Sparber Jimmy Jaber javier@sparber.es +34-944354448 +34-629804866 Air/Sea/Projects WCA

Spain Madrid Stock Logistics Diego Bergareche dbergareche@stocklogistic.com +34-918-870203 +34-649-947432 Air/Sea WCA

Spain Valencia Tiba Willy Boers wboers@tibagroup.com +34-963-984135 +34-629-770018 Sea/Projects WCA

Spain Barcelona UNIEXPA, S.L. Toni LORT alort@uniexpa.net  34 93 421 52 97 Air C5C

Sri Lanka Colombo EMG Spedition (Pvt) Ltd Clarence Victor clarence@emgsped.com +94 11 2 685 152 Sea WCA

Sri Lanka Colombo Trans Orbit Global Logistics Janaka Alexander janaka@trans-orbit.lk +94-11-4384448 +94-719921240 Air/Sea WCA

Switzerland Zurich Tibbett + Britten Unique Ltd. Mr. Olivier Millet o.millet@tbunique.ch +41 44 804 20 00 Air WCA

Switzerland Zurich Transit' Air René Soncini rene.soncini@transitair.ch +41 (0) 22 929 62 03 +41 (0) 76 435 10 28 Air/Sea WCA

UAE Dubai Lintas Freight and Logistics LLC Shane Andre Oliver shane@lintasfreight.ae + 971 4 3988425 + 971 52 6465260 Air/Sea WCA

UK London CCT World wide Jeff Denny jeffd@CCTWorldwideLtd.com  +44 (0) 1753 684169  Air/Sea WCA

UK London Global Intelligent Logistics (UK) Limited Daniel Hart daniel.hart@globalintel.co.uk +44 1322 303287 Air/Sea WCA

UK London Hemisphere Freight Louis Perrin lperrin@hemisphere-freight.com +44-1206-228800 +44-7525-000007 Air/Sea/Projects WCA

UK London Superior Freight Clive Smith csmith@supuk.com +44-1753-686863 +44-774-0161846 Air/Sea

UK London Tuscor Llyods Global Logistics Steven Burgess Steven.Burgess@tuscorlloyds.com +44 161 868 6000 Air/Sea/Projects WCA

UK London Velta International Ltd Martin Cox Martin.Cox@velta.co.uk +44 (0)1784 730730 Air/Sea WCA

USA Houston Aries Worldwide Logistics, Inc. Dian Mazzei dian.mazzei@ariesww.com +1 (281) 209-8159 Air/Sea/Projects WCA

USA New York Cargo Tours International, Inc. Frank Cipollone fcipollone@cargotours.com +1 718-723-2000 Air WCA



USA Los Angeles Coppersmith Global Logistics Bobby Shaida Bshaida@coppersmith.com 1 (310) 607 8000 Air/Sea WCA

USA Los Angeles Global Logistical Connections Derek Scarbrough dscar@glc-inc.com 1 310-603-2100  Air/Sea WCA

USA New York Global Shipping Services Frank Harzold Frank-harzold@glship.com +1 908 232 0505 Air/Sea/Projects WCA

USA Colombia Grupo Panamerica S.A.S. David Gutiérrez dgutierrez@gopanamerica.com +1 57 4 6040912 Air/Sea WCA

USA New York IMAL Tommy Peacock peacock@imalonline.com 1 (201) 556-0909 Sea WCA

USA Houston Lara Logistics Ramesh K ramesh@laralogistics.com 1 917-428-0010   Sea Independent

USA Illinois XPO Gobal Logistics Scott Jacks scott.jacks@xpo.com +1 630 869 0199 Sea/Projects Independent


